cinemoid u.v. equipment
colour filters Order Code £
"The trade mark 'Cinemoid' denotes a particular brand of self· Patt 230 U.V. Display Flood for 125-watt
extinguishing acetate sheeting which is made in England specially for U.V. black-bulb lamp 20 12 005 8·00
use as colour filters and is distributed throughout the world by Rank 125-watt choke for use with Patt 230, AC only 33 405 03 4·10
Strand Electric" 4-ft batten type fitting with control gear for
U.V. tube 33 379 01 4·20
Identify sheet size by Order Code and colour(s) by number 4-ft fitting, as above, but with single reflector 33 379 H 5·60
Order Code £
~ Pott 230 whh 126 wott U.V. a,lb.
COLOURS 1-27, 32-68
Sheet 1420 x 635mm (66 x25-in) 30 271 04 1-14
Sheet 710 x 635mm (28 x 25-in) 30 270 09 0·67
COLOURS 29, 30, 31, 69 ONLY FLUORESCENT PAINTS i Sheet 1240 x 530mm (49 x 21-in) 30 268 05 0·77 250cc (9 fluid oz) approximately
U.V.11 Blue, fluorescing blue 33 011 00 1 ·45
LIST OF "CINEMOID" COLOURS U.V.12 White, fluorescing blue 33 012 06 1·45
1. Yellow 33. Deep Amber
U.V.14 Green, fluorescing green 33 014 07 1·45
U.V.15 Yellow, fluorescing yellow 33 015 02 1·45
2. Light Amber 34. Golden Amber U.V.16 Orange, fluorescing amber 33 016 08 1·45
3. Straw 35. Deep Golden Amber U.V.17 Cream, fluorescing white 33 017 03 1·45
4. Medium Amber 36. Pale Lavender U.V.18 Pink, fluorescing pink 33 018 09 1·45
5. Orange 38. Pale Green U.V.19 Flame, fluorescing red 33 019 04 1·45
5A Now 58 39. Primary Green U.V.20 Cerise, fluorescing dark red 33 020 02 1·45
6. Red (Primary) 40. Pale Blue U.V.21 Invisible*, fluorescing blue 33 021 08 1·40
7. Light Rose 41. Bright Blue U.V.23 Invisible*, fluorescing green 33 023 09 1·40
8. Deep Salmon 42. Pale Violet •u. V.21 and U. V.23 are not intermixable with
9. Light Salmon 43. Pale Navy Blue other colours.
10. Middle Rose 45. Daylight U.V.10 Special Undercoat for U.V.11-20 33 010 05 1·05
11. Dark Pink 46. Chrome Yellow U.V.28 Special thinners for U.V.11-20 33 028 06 0·65
12. Deep Rose 47. Apricot
13. Magenta 48. Bright Rose
14. Ruby 49. Canary lamps 15. Peacock Blue 50. Pale Yellow
16. Cyan (Blue-Green) 51. Gold Tint